CD-200
LINEAR STROBE LIGHT P1060001-1
04/2002
GB
W
AR
N
IN

as main motorcycle lights or as auxiliary lights on
police, fire-fighting and service vehicles.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Select the lens colour: blue, red, amber or green,
with or without cruise light for the model CD-200.
2. Select the voltage supply model (optional),
according to use.
FA-520/M 3S Dual voltage for 2 CD-200 (ref. 2004039).
FA-535/4D-12V for 2 CD-200 (ref. 2004067).
FA-540/E-4D Dual voltage for 2 or 4 CD-200
(ref. 2004071).
FA-706/E-4D 6S Dual voltage for 2, 4 or 6 CD-200
(ref. 2004089).
140
95
60
106
8.50
10
0
46
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum power 35W
Minimum voltage
Maximum flash energy 30J/per flash
Maximum voltage 500V
160V
CD-200 SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum power
Maximum flash energy
300 Cd
120 F.p.m.
30J/per flash
Dimensions 100 x 140 x 95mm
(tested with FA520/M)
Effective intensity (0º) blue
440grWeight
An ISO 9001 Certified Company
FEDERAL SIGNAL VAMA, S.A.
Dr. Ferrán, 7
08339 VILASSAR DE DALT
BARCELONA ( Spain )
Phone 34 93 741 79 32